
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

ma6 

17 

ct31 

Ct91 

64 

Ri22 

Ct12 

13 

Ri50 

67 

Ct15 

Name 

Nick Johnson 

Matt Lowinski-Loh 

Andrew Moelleur 

Jake Johnson 

Devin Deshaies 

Mark Jenison 

PJ Evans 

Tony Macrino 

Mike Benevides 

Jaret Curtis 

Eli Deshaies 

Class 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Late Models 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

11 

1 

Diff 

0.754 

2.485 

3.098 

4.805 

5.812 

10.241 

16.172 

14 Laps 

24 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:24.657 

14:25.411 

14:27.142 

14:27.755 

14:29.462 

14:30.469 

14:34.898 

14:40.829 

9:23.923 

23.220 

Best Tm 

21.615 

21.635 

21.814 

21.815 

21.727 

21.949 

22.065 

22.075 

21.963 

22.412 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/21/2023 9:32:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Bryon Callen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

0.754 

Avg. Speed 

65.055 

Best Lap Tm 

21.615 

Best Speed 

104.094 

Best Lap by 

ma6 - Nick Johnson 

Fireworks Spectacular 

Late Model 

Late Model Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 21:09:47 

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 

6/21/2023 10:05 PM 


