Fireworks Spectacular Sorted on Laps											
Late Model						TSM	P Oval 0.625 miles				
Late Model Feature					6/	21/2023 10:05 PM	└─ <sup>₽</sup> ₽₽₽₽₽₽				
Race (25 Laps) started at 21:09:47											
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Spons	or			
1	ma6	Nick Johnson	Late Models	25		14:24.657	21.615				
2	17	Matt Lowinski-Loh	Late Models	25	0.754	14:25.411	21.635				
3	ct31	Andrew Moelleur	Late Models	25	2.485	14:27.142	21.814				
4	Ct91	Jake Johnson	Late Models	25	3.098	14:27.755	21.815				
5	64	Devin Deshaies	Late Models	25	4.805	14:29.462	21.727				
6	Ri22	Mark Jenison	Late Models	25	5.812	14:30.469	21.949				
7	Ct12	PJ Evans	Late Models	25	10.241	14:34.898	22.065				
8	13	Tony Macrino	Late Models	25	16.172	14:40.829	22.075				
9	Ri50	Mike Benevides	Late Models	11	14 Laps	9:23.923	21.963				
10	67	Jaret Curtis	Late Models	1	24 Laps	23.220	22.412				
Not classified											
DNS	Ct15	Eli Deshaies	Late Models		DNS						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
0.754	65.055	21.615	104.094	ma6 - Nick Johnson		
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring, Jenn Ready				Orbits	
Race Director, Bryon Callen						